Palm Plazay 00arrakech
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Ouvert tous les jours de 09HO0O0 a 21HOO
Pour prendre rendez - vous, Appelez le Numéro 1475
depuis I'Hotel
ou le Numéro : 05 24 3887 00

Open daily from 9.00 am to 9.00 pm
To make appointment, please call extension 1475 from
the Hotel
ordial : 05 24 38 37 00

Green Key

UN RETOUR AUX SOURCES EST A L'ORIGINE D'UN ART DE VIVRE QUI ASSURE
UN EQUILIBRE ENTRE LES DIMENSIONS PHYSIQUES, PSYCHOAFFECTIVES
ET SPIRITUELLES DE NOTRE ESSENCE

C'EST EN S'INSPIRANT DE LA TRADITION ET DE SON APPROCHE QUE NOTRE
EQUIPE SE DONNE COMME MISSION DE VOUS ACCOMPAGNER DANS
VOTRE QUETE DE BIEN-ETRE ABSOLU ”»

<«
A RETURN TO THE ROOTS IS AT THE ORIGIN OF AN ART OF LIVING THAT

ENSURES A BALANCE BETWEEN THE PHYSICAL, PSYCHOAFFECTIVE AND
SPIRITUAL DIMENSIONS OF OUR ESSENCE
IT IS BY FOLLOWING THE TRADITION AND ITS APPROACH THAT OUR TEAM
TEAM IS COMMITTED TO ACCOMPANY YOU IN YOUR QUEST FOR ABSOLUTE
w
ELLNESS »



RITUELS HAMAM
Hamam Rituals

Hamam Simple
Simple Hamam

Hamam et Gommage au savon noir
Hamam and body scrub with black soap

Hamam et Gommage au savon noir+ Masque au Ghassoul ou Henne
Hamam and body scrub with black soap + Ghassoul or Henne Mask

Hamam Royal 60min

( Hamam et Gommage au savon noir + masque au Ghassoul ou henne +
15 min de modelage a I'huile d’Argan au Hamam)

Royal Hamam 60 min

( Hamam and body scrub with black soap + Ghassoul or Henne Mask +
15 min massage with Argan oil )

Massage Relaxant
Relaxing massage

Massage Relaxant
Relaxing massage

MASSAGES

Massage Oriental Détente a I'huile d'Argan
Oriental relaxing massage with Argan oil

Massage du dos
Back massage

Massage énergisant
Toning-up massage 30 min

Réflexologie plantaire
Feet reflexology 30 min

Massage 4 mains
4 hands massage 50 min

Massage aux pierres chaudes
Hot stones massage

Massage amincissant
Slimming massage

Massage Exotique douceur au Karité

Exotic massage with shea

Massage femme enceinte
Pregnant woman massage

20 min - 200Dhs

30 min - 350Dhs

45min - 450 Dhs

600 Dhs

30 min - 400 Dhs

50 min - 500 Dhs

30 min 400 Dhs

30 min 300 Dhs

30 min 500 Dhs

30 min 450 Dhs

50 min 900 Dhs

50 min 600 Dhs

45 min 500 Dhs

30 min 400 Dhs

30 min 400 Dhs

Hommes /Men

COIFFURE / Hairdressing

Coupe
Hair cut

Brushing
Blow dry

Coloration
Hair dye

Barbe
Beard

Soin cheveux
Hair treatment

Assouplissement
Hair straitning

Enfants / Kids

Coupe
Hair cut

100 Dhs

70 Dhs

250 Dhs

80 Dhs

100 Dhs

300 Dhs

80 Dhs




PISCINE / Swimming pool

Accés piscine simple
Heated swimming pool

Accés piscine + jacuzzi
Heated swimming pool + jacuzzi

Accés fitness séance (clients externes)
Workout with a coach (external guests)

COIFFURE / Hairdressing

Femmes / Women

Coupe
Hait cut

Coupe et brushing
Hair cut and blow dry

Brushing court
Blow dry for short hair

Brushing mi-long simple
Simple tﬁow dry for half long hair

Brushing mi-long bouclé
Curly blow dry for half long hair

Brushing long simple
Blow dry for long hair

Brushing long bouclé
Curly blow dry for long hair

Soin cheveux
Hair treatment

Balayage
Hair highlights

Coloration
Hair dye

Coloration racine
Hair roots hair dye

Méches court/ Ion;
Hightlights Short / long hair

Assouplissement court/ long
Hair straitning short/ long hair

100 Dhs

150 Dhs

200 Dhs

200 Dhs

400 Dhs

100 Dhs

150 Dhs

200 Dhs

200 Dhs

250 Dhs

150 Dhs

500 Dhs

400 Dhs

300 Dhs

400 Dhs / 500 Dhs

400 Dhs/ 500 Dhs

RITUELS CORPS / Body Rituals

Rituel gourmand au café 1h15
Coffee Ritual

Rituel Hydratant au Beurre de Karité 1h15
Hydration ritual with shea butter

Oriental hydratation mains 45 min
Hands oriental hydration

Oriental hydratation pied 60 min

Feet oriental hydration

RITUELS VISAGE / Face Rituals

Soin miniature 30 min
Miniature treatment

Soin traditionnel Sultana 45 min
Traditional Sultana treatment

Soin visage Hydra-nourrissant 60 min
Hydration face treatment

Soin visage purifiant 60 min
Purifying face treatment

Soin visage coup d'éclat 60 min
Radiance face treatment

Soin visage antiride 60min

Anti-wrinkle face treatment

900 Dhs

900 Dhs

350 Dhs

400 Dhs

300 Dhs

400 Dhs

600 Dhs

600 Dhs

600 Dhs

700 Dhs



RITUELS SOIN DES MAINS ET PIEDS

Hands and feet rituals

Manucure
Manicure

Pédicure
Pedicure

Beauté des mains avec Paraffine
Hand beauty with Paraffin

Beauté des pieds avec Paraffine
Feet beauty with Paraffin

Pose vernis
Nail polish

Pose French Manucure

EPILATION / Waxing

Narine/oreille/sourcils ou menton
Nostril / Ear / Eyebrows or Chin

Aisselles
Underarms

Duvet
Moustache

Visage
Face

Dos ou torse
Back or Chest

Bras
Fullarms

Demi jambe
Half leg

Jambe compléte
Full leg

Maillot simple
Bikini simple
Maillot brésilien
Brasilian bikini

Maillot intégral
Full Bikini 3

150 Dhs

200 Dhs

250 Dhs

300 Dhs

70 Dhs

80 Dhs

70 Dhs

80 Dhs

50 Dhs

200 Dhs

200 Dhs

120 Dhs

120 Dhs

220 Dhs

90 Dhs

130 Dhs

250 Dhs

FORMULES

Escale traditions marocaines / Moroccan traditions 750 Dhs
Hamam et Gommage au savon noir + masque au ghassoul ou henne (45min)

massage a I'huile d’Argan (30min)

Hamam and body scrub with black soap + body mask with ghassoul or henne (45min)

argan oil massage ( 30 min)

Escale douceur d'orient / Oriental heaven of peace 1000 Dhs
Hamam et gommage au savon noir (30min) + massage oriental i la fleur d'oranger (30min) +
soin visage traditionnel Sultana (45min)

Hamam and body scrub with black soap (45min) + oriental massage with orange

blossom (30min) + Traditional sultana face treatment (45min)

Escale Hindoue / Hindu getaway 850 Dhs
Hamam et Gommage au savon noir (30min) + massage aux pierres chaudes (50min)
Hamam and body scrub with black soap (30min) + hot stones massage (50min)

Escale exotique / Exotic getaway 900 Dhs
Gommage hydratant au Beurre de Karité (30min) + modelage corporel au Karité (30min)
Shea butter scrub (30min) + shea massage (30min)

Le Palm Plaza Cérémonial / THE Palm Plaza Ceremonial 1200 Dhs
Hamam Royal (60min) + modelage (50min) + jacuzzi (15min) + manucure ou pédicure (30min)
Royal Hamam (60min) + modelling (50min) + jacuzzi (15min) + manicure or pedicure

Formule « Eclat »/ Radiance getaway 700 Dhs
Accés piscine (1h) + modelage du dos (30min) + soin rénovateur visage (30min)
Heated swimming pool (1h) + Back modeling (30 min) + renovating face treatment (30min)

Formule « Supréme » / Supreme getaway 1200 Dhs
Accés piscine (1h) + massage supréme détente (S0min)+ soin mythique visage (60min)
Heated swimming pool (1h) + supreme relaxing massage (50min) + face treatment (60min)




